

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CONT. PETITION STAMP NO. 9736 OF 2023

In

Writ Petition 3653 OF 2014

Kundlik Buddhaji Badole

....PETITIONER

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra, Thr. Secretary,
Education Dept. Mumbai

....Respondent

FIDVI IBRAHIM ABID

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 7th August, 2023

P.C. :

Fourth default. Put up before the Hon'ble Court.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)